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Thailand

BEACH SEPAKTAKRAW

MEN'S BEACH REGU

PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B MATCH 45

Match No.: M45 Court No.: 3

Referee: BIN MOHAMED Zainal (SIN)
Assistant Referee: DARAKAMAS Peerapong (THA)

Court Referee:

Line Referee: CHUJIT Manop (THA)
Line Referee: SUEALAITALAB Vissanu (THA)
Official Referee: CHAROENSUK Prasertnoi (THA)

LAO

1

MATCH REPORT

VS

INA

Team

Sets

Total

LAO

21

14

14

49

INA

13

21

21

55

Times

17min

18min

19min

54min

LAO - LAO

No. | Name

SONMANI Vanhkham

- Daovy

SOUVANNALITH Noum

KITNALY Viengnakhone

N|jojo|bh|w

SOMBATPUTHONE Yothin

Coach: SILIVANH Bounlai

Team Manager: SANGTHONG Chanthanone

peth

INA - INDONESIA

No. | Name

NOFRIZAL Nofrizal

AKMAL Syamsul

PAGO Hendra

WAJIB Muhammad Ruswan

PRASTYO Victoria Eka

OO |W|IN|F

FIRMANSYAH Firmansyah

Coach: SAING Muhammad Syukur

Team Manager: ISLAH Taufik

Assistant Coach: KALIEY Sandrina Like

Approved by:

Official Referee

CHAROENSUK Prasertnoi

Technical Delegate
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